


ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Luchi (4 ps) & Alur Dum
Luchi (4 ps) & Egg Kasha (2 ps)

Luchi (4 ps) & Chicken Kasha (2 ps)

Luchi (4 ps) & Mutton Kasha (2 ps)

Luchi (4ps) & Alu Tarkari
Radhaballabi (3ps) & Alu Dum
Radhaballabi (3ps) & Alu Tarkari

SNACKS

Dim’ er Devil (2 ps)
Chicken Chop (2 ps)
Fish Chop (2 ps)

Fish Finger (6 ps)
Chicken Pakoda (8 ps)
Chicken Cutlet (1 ps)
Fish Fry (1 ps)

Prawn Chop (2 ps)

ROLL

Egg Roll
Double Egg Roll

Chicken Roll
Egg Chicken Roll

Egg Cheese Roll
Double Egg Cheese Roll
Chicken Cheese Roll

Egg Chicken Cheese Roll
Double Egg Double Chicken Roll
Chilly Chicken Roll

J
fssal 2362403200112

90
110
130
200

80
100
90

80
100
100
200
180
180
180
150

70
90
100
120

90
110
120
140

180
140

BIRYANI
™ Kolkata Chicken Biryani

Special Chicken Biryani

¢ pKolkata Mutton Biryani

Special Mutton Biryani

Extra Aloo
Extra Egg

FISH
Katla/Rui Bhaja
Katla Kalia
Katla Jhol
Rui Macher Jhol
¢y Doi Katla Ay
Sorshe Rui Qy
Rui Posto T
Katla Rezala
Pabda Sorshe / Jhal
Parshe Sorshe / Jhal
Chingri Malai Curry
Bengali Chingri Curry
Chingri Masala Fry
Pomfret (pre-order)

Crab (pre-order)
Illish (pre-order)

www.thekolkatacabin.com

#Free Delivery for orders above INR 500 and within 5km
#GST applicable

210

330

310

480

35
20

90
150
170

150

180
180
150
220
250

250

200
190
180



Jhe Hothata Cabin

CHICKEN MUTTON
Bengali Chicken Curry (4 ps) 220 Bengali Mutton Curry (4 ps) 300
Chicken Kosha (4 ps) 220 Mutton Kosha (4 ps) 320
Chicken Dak Bunglow (3 ps, Egg) 230 Mutton Dak Bunglow (3 ps, Egg) 350
Kadhai Chicken (4 ps) 220 Kadhai Mutton (4 ps) 320
Chicken Do Pyaza (4 ps) 220

¢»Chicken Chaap (2 ps) 280 PANEER

GpChicken Rezala (2 ps) 280 Paneer Do Pyaza 210
Chilly Chicken Dry/ Gravy (8 ps) 220  Kadhai Panner 210
EGG Mat.tar Panner 210

Sahi Panner 210
Masala Omelette 80 Panner Butter Masala 210
Egg Curry (2 ps) 110
Egg Kosha (2 ps) 110 VEG
Egg Bhuri 80 Jhuri Jhuri Alu bhaja 40
RICE & BREAD Alu Dum 120
Steam Basmati Rice (Half / Full) 50/70 AT e 0
Bengali Fried Rice 180 Jeera Alu 110
Basanti Pulao 180 Aloo Phulkopir Rasa 120
Tangra Styled Fried Rice Veg 180 Begun Bhaja 70
Tangra Styled Egg Fried Rice 200 Sona Moong Dal 60
Tangra Styled Chicken Fried Rice ~ 240 Veg Dal 80
Luchi (4 ps) 60
Radhaballavi (3 ps) 70
Lacha Paratha 40
Plain Paratha 30
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MINI THALI MINI THALI

Siddho Bhaat Thali 100 Dim Siddho Bhaat Thali 120
Bengali Fried Rice & Alu Dum 120 ¢ »Basanti Pulao & Alu Dum 120
Egg Curry (2ps) & Basmati Rice 130 Basanti Pulao & Chicken Kosha (2ps) 200

Egg Kosha (2 ps) & Bengali Fried Rice 150 Basanti Pulao & Mutton Kosha (2 ps) 290

Katla Kalia (1ps) & Basmati Rice 200 Basanti Pulao & Katla Kalia (1 ps) 180

Chicken Curry (2 ps) & Basamti Rice 180 Plain Paratha (2 ps) & Egg Kosha (2 ps) 180

G Chicken Kosha & Bengali Fried Rice 200 Plain Paratha (2 ps) & Chicken Curry 150
(2 ps)

Mutton Curry (2 ps) & Basmati Rice 270 Plain Paratha & Mutton Curry (2 ps) 200

Mutton Kosha (2 ps) & Bengali Fried Rice (pTangra Styled Fried Rice & Chilly -
290 Chicken (Serves 1)

(o Laccha Paratha (2) & Chicken Kasa (2 ps) Tangra Styled Egg Fried Rice & Chilly 220
180 Chicken (Serves 1)

Laccha Paratha (2) & Mutton Kasa (2 ps) Tangra Styled Chicken Fried Rice &

Chilly Chicken (Serves 1)
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